Estimated Costs for I-20 Issuance

2025-2026

Funding for:

Tuition &
Fees
Living
Expenses

Total

Total if Room
& Board*™*
provided

English Language

Center
(2+ terms)

9 months

$9,200

$24,053

$33,253

$19,757

Academic
Pathway to
Towson (APTU)

9 months

$30,320

$24,053

$54,373

$40,877

Undergraduate

9 months

$31,582

$24,053

$55,635

$42,139

Undergraduate
Differential

Tuition*

9 months

$33,082

$24,053

$57,135

$43,639

T

TOWSON

International Student

UNIVERSITY. and Scholar Office

Graduate Graduate Applied Information

Information Technolo
Masters Rectanal Technology =
(9 Units) (6 Units) (AIT) (Im)

Masters Doctoral
9 months 9 months 9 months 9 months
$24,244 $16,270 $11,952 SRR
$24,913 $24,673 $24,913 $24,673
$49,157 $40,943 $36,845 $33,841
$35,661 $27,447 $23,349 $20,345

All figures are based on Financial Aid & Bursar’s estimates and are subject to change. Living expense estimates include Housing, Food, Health insurance, course materials, books,
transportation, entertainment, etc. For a detailed breakdown, see Expenses for International Students on the Towson University website.

* Differential tuition — For students in the following Majors: Accounting, Business Administration, Business Analytics and Technology Management, Computer Science, Computer &
Mathematical Science, Economics, Information Technology, Information Systems, and Nursing.

**Room & Board — free housing and food provided for student. Host must complete the Room & Board Guarantee form.

Additional Expense for Dependents

Spouse
1 Child
2 Children

For each additional

child after 2

9 months
$13,412
$8,204
$16,409
$5,207

English Language Center — single term

Tuition & Fees $4,600

Living Expenses $12,027

Total $16,527

Total if Room & Board provided (by $ 9,879

local sponsor)


https://www.towson.edu/academics/international/isso/students/expenses.html

