Estimated Costs for I-20 Issuance 2025-2026



	English Language Center (2+ terms)	Academic Pathway to Towson (APTU)	Undergraduate	Undergraduate Differential Tuition*	Graduate Masters (9 Units)	Graduate Doctoral (6 Units)	Applied Information Technology (AIT) Masters	Information Technology (IT) Doctoral
Funding for:	9 months	9 months	9 months	9 months	9 months	9 months	9 months	9 months
Tuition & Fees	\$9,200	\$30,320	\$31,582	\$33,082	\$24,244	\$16,270	\$11,932	\$9,168
Living Expenses	\$24,053	\$24,053	\$24,053	\$24,053	\$24,913	\$24,673	\$24,913	\$24,673
Total	\$33,253	\$54,373	\$55,635	\$57,135	\$49,157	\$40,943	\$36,845	\$33,841
Total if Room & Board** provided	\$19,757	\$40,877	\$42,139	\$43,639	\$35,661	\$27,447	\$23,349	\$20,345

All figures are based on Financial Aid & Bursar's estimates and are subject to change. Living expense estimates include Housing, Food, Health insurance, course materials, books, transportation, entertainment, etc. For a detailed breakdown, see Expenses for International Students on the Towson University website.

^{**} Room & Board – free housing and food provided for student. Host must complete the Room & Board Guarantee form.

Additional Expense for Dependents						
	9 months					
Spouse	\$13,412					
1 Child	\$8,204					
2 Children	\$16,409					
For each additional child after 2	\$5,207					

English Language Center – single term						
Tuition & Fees	\$4,600					
Living Expenses	\$12,027					
Total	\$16,527					
IOldi	\$10,527					

^{*} Differential tuition – For students in the following Majors: Accounting, Business Administration, Business Analytics and Technology Management, Computer Science, Computer & Mathematical Science, Economics, Information Technology, Information Systems, and Nursing.